Best Western Plus Nor'Wester Hotel & Conference Fax: 1-807-473-9600

Centre

2080 Highway #61 HST122716301RT0001 Email: inffo@bwplusnorwester.com

Thunder Bay, Ontario P7J 1B8 Best
Phone: 807-473-9123 Web: www.bwplusnorwester.com

Confirmation #75394

BWR Tier:

PLUS.

Date/Time Booked 7/19/2023 2:30:17 PM

Guest Name
Address
City/State/Postal
Phone
Email
Room Type
Late Arrival Gtd By
Room Rate

Total Stay W/Tax

Deposit Amount Required
Deposit Amount Paid
Deposit Amount Due

Deposit Due Date

Guarantee Policy
Cancellation Policy
Group Name

Special Requests &
Packages

Information

Suggashie, Mckendrie

X

X, X X

X
bmacdonald@nanlegal.on.ca
1 Queen Bed

Direct Bill
Date

7/19/2023

$340.24

$340.24
$0.00
$340.24
7/19/2023

GTD
24H

Rate
$289.52

7/19/2023
7/20/2023
1/0/0

Arrival Date
Departure Date
Adults/Children O/U

Your reservation for the above listed date is now confirmed. Your room will be held for your arrival and will be charged if
you fail to arrive. If you would like to cancel without a charge, you must do so 24 hours prior to the date of arrival by
contacting the hotel directly.

Our check-in time is 4:00 PM and check-out time is 11:00 AM.

If you are driving, please use this address:

2050 Mountain Road, Thunder Bay, Ontario

If you are flying into Thunder Bay Airport, we have a courtesy shuttle.

Each Best Western® branded hotel is independently owned and operated.



